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Mx.
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                                                               I confirm that I am over the age of 18 years old and am happy for Fuller's to contact me from time to time by email about their pubs, hotels, food, drinks, events & experiences. We may also use your details to personalise your visit experiences. 


                                                            You can view our Privacy Policy at any time, which explains how we collect, store and use your personal data.
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                                                Find the bedroom that is just right at The Bear of Burton and stay at our wonderful country retreat. 
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                                        Dining

                                            
                                                The porridge is never too hot, nor too cold at The Bear of Burton. We have breakfast, lunch and dinner options for all with fresh, seasonal ingredients lovingly prepared by our kitchen. 
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                                                Whether you have a birthday to celebrate, or are planning the perfect country wedding, The Bear of Burton in Christchurch, Dorset, is a charming country inn perfect for all types of events and celebrations.
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                                                We have regular live music to keep you entertained, find out what's coming up at The Bear of Burton.
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                                                Want to work with our great team at The Bear of Burton? Check out our current vacancies and apply today
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                    Food serving times	Day	Opening Time	Second opening Time	Third opening Time
	Monday	08:00 - 22:00		
	Tuesday	08:00 - 22:00		
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	Thursday	08:00 - 22:00		
	Friday	08:00 - 23:00		
	Saturday	08:00 - 23:00		
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                    	Day	Opening Time	Second opening Time	Third opening Time
	Monday	08:00 - 10:30	12:00 - 14:30	18:00 - 20:30
	Tuesday	08:00 - 10:30	12:00 - 14:30	18:00 - 20:30
	Wednesday	08:00 - 10:30	12:00 - 14:30	18:00 - 20:30
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	Saturday	08:00 - 10:30	12:00 - 20:30
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                    Address


                    
                            The Bear of Burton,
                                                    
                                15-17 Salisbury Road,
                            
                                                    
                                Burton,
                            
                                                    
                                Christchurch,
                            
                                                    
                                Dorset,
                            
                                                    
                                BH23 7JG
                            
                    

                    	
                                Manager:
                                
                                    Tania Cook
                                
                            
	Tel: 01202 477189
	Email: bearofburton@fullers.co.uk


                    	
                                
                                    
                                        
                                        
                                    
                                
                            
	
                                
                                    
                                        
                                        
                                    
                                
                            


                

                
                    
                        REWARDS & COMMUNICATIONS

                        Become a friend of Fuller's and get all of these great benefits

                            	Special offers at Fuller's
	Events in your area
	Offers from our partners
	Competitions and rewards
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                            Sign-up to become a friend of Fuller's

                        

                        
                                
                                    	
                                            * Fields with this asterix are mandatory
                                        


                                

                                
                                    	
                                            Title

                                            Select your title...
Mr.
Mrs.
Miss.
Ms.
Mx.


                                        
	
                                            First Name *
                                            
                                        
	
                                            Last Name *
                                            
                                        



                                    	
                                            Date Of Birth *
                                            
                                            
                                                DD
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Feb
Mar
Apr
May
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Jul
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Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
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2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
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1997
1996
1995
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1992
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1985
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1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
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1966
1965
1964
1963
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1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
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1952
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1949
1948
1947
1946
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1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924


                                            

                                        
	
                                             Email Address *
                                            
                                        
	
                                            Enter postcode or town *
                                            
                                        


                                    	
                                            
                                                
                                                    
                                                    
                                                        
                                                            
                                                        
                                                        
                                                        
                                                    
                                                
                                                Opt in - Email *
                                            
                                        


                                

                                
                                    
                                    
                                         

                                           I confirm that I am over the age of 18 years old and am happy for Fuller's to contact me from time to time by email about their pubs, hotels, food, drinks, events & experiences. We may also use your details to personalise your visit experiences. 



                                        

                                        You can view our Privacy Policy at any time, which explains how we collect, store and use your personal data.

                                    

                                

                                
                                    Sign me up
                                    
                                

                        

                        
                            Thanks for signing up.
                        

                    

                

            

        

    








    
    



    


